Saturday, June 13, 2015

Peaceful Valley Scout Ranch, Travis Family Sporting Clays Facility 22799 North Elbert Road, Elbert, CO 80106

The Sporting Clays Invitational at Peaceful Valley Scout Ranch, near Elbert, Colorado, will be a fun day-long community and fundraising event.

Proceeds from the event will support the programs of the American Red Cross Service to the Armed Forces.

The Sporting Clays Invitational also provides an opportunity to raise awareness of Red Cross programs and services.







"We are honored to co-chair the inaugural Sporting Clays Invitational for the American Red Cross in Colorado. Founded on the battlefield, the Red Cross continues to serve our military every day. Join us as we raise funds for the Red Cross support of the military at the exclusive Peaceful Valley Scout Ranch course."

- Gene Renuart, General, USAF (Ret.) and Christian Anschutz

Sponsor Opportunities

Title Sponsor - \$25,000

- 2 squads of 4 shooters at event
- Ammunition and shooter gifts
- Signage at event
- · Logo on all printed materials and on website
- Opportunity for company logo item giveaway

Ammunition Sponsor - \$15,000

- 2 squads of 4 shooters at event
- · Ammunition and shooter gifts
- Signage at event
- · Logo on all printed materials and on website
- Opportunity for company logo item giveaway

Lunch Sponsor - \$10,000

- 1 squad of 4 shooters at event
- Ammunition and shooter gifts
- Signage at lunch tables and main tent
- Logo on all printed materials and on website
- Opportunity for company logo item giveaway

Golf Cart Sponsor - \$7,500

- 1 squad of 4 shooters at event
- · Ammunition and shooter gifts
- Signage on all golf carts
- · Signage at event
- · Logo on all printed materials and on website

Sporting Clay Squad Sponsor - \$5,000

- 1 squad of 4 shooters at event
- Ammunition and shooter gifts
- Name printed in event program

Shooting Station Sponsor - \$2,000

- 1 individual shooter at event
- · Ammunition and shooter gifts
- Name printed in event program
- Signage at one sponsored station

Please return the bottom portion of this form to:

Thomas Gonzalez, American Red Cross 1040 South 8th St., Colorado Springs, CO 80905 Thomas.Gonzalez@redcross.org (719) 785-2701

Deadline for Registration: **June 1, 2015**

For more information, visit redcross.org/colorado/sportingclays.

Yes, I want to support our Red Cross Service to the Armed Forces program.		
O \$25,000 Title Sponsor	\circ	\$5,000 Sporting Clay Squad Sponsor
O \$15,000 Ammunition Sponsor	\circ	\$2,000 Shooting Station Sponsor
O \$10,000 Lunch Sponsor	\circ	I am unable to attend but would like to make a
O \$7,500 Golf Cart Sponsor		donation of \$
Primary Contact Information		
Name		
Address		
Phone Fax _		Email
Please make checks payable to: American Red Cross		
Credit Card Information		
Credit Card (circle one) VISA AMEX Mast	terCard Discov	/er
Card Number:	_ Expiration Dat	e: Security Code: